OLDTIMER TRAKTORWM 2021

16.-19. September

/A

OLDTIMER
Mannschaftswertung TRAKTOR WM
GROSSGLOCKNER
STN NAME BJ FAHRZEUG NAT DIFF-
ZEIT
1.  Team Stotzingen 35.28
271 LAIBLE Gerhard 1965 Eicher EM235 D *00.20
15 SCHMID Rainer 1957 Lanz D112 D *03.96
339 KAMMERER Matthias 1972 I|HC 383 D *14.26
102 BOTTICHER Helmut 1955  Glldner ALD9 D *16.86
135 KOLB Christian 1958 Eicher 110/8 D 30.73
59 GROLL Dietmar 1961 Deutz D15 D 01:23.16
461 ORTLIEB Christian 1953  Ferguson 28 D 01:36.13
2.  Schwimmbach Il 43.22
310 RUDERER Daniel 1960 Hanomag R435 D *01.07
343 EMER Georg 1984 Daimler Benz D *(07.38
262 SCHIEDERER Klaus 1964 Deutz DS 30 D *08.73
335 DURR Thomas 1962  Schliter 353 D *26.04
196 BINDL Max 1951 Hanomag R28B D 34.13
253 BRAU Robert 1952 Deutz FZL D 53.96
143 WILD Georg 1960 Fendt GF 220 D 01:03.24
3. Die alten Rader 44.20
66 REBHANDL Ferdinand 1956  Steyr T80 A *04.56
455 HUMPL Martin 1954  Steyr 80a A *09.26
245 GUTBRUNNER 1956  Steyr T180 A *11.92
Thomas
37 RIESER Helmuth 1958  Wachalowski A *18.46
25 HUMPL Manuela 1958  Steyr 15 A 40.79
453 BURGHOLZER 1956  Steyr T80 A 01:03.37
Andreas
4. Isartaler Ohu Ahrain 49.42
296 SANDLEITNER Willi 1976 Deutz D 4006 D *00.24
336 EBERL Harald 1963  Eicher EM300 D *06.00
287 SCHMID Winfried 1963  Eicher EM300 D *17.04
254 ECKHART Max 1960 Eicher EM300 D *26.14
314 TILLER Stephan 1962 Eicher EM300 D 01:11.54
279 ROCKL Josef 1967 Eicher EM235 D 01:37.89
235 SANDLEITNER 1963 Deutz D 30 D 01:42.67
Marlene
5.  Schwimmbach Il 01:00.52
355 GALLRAPP Richard 1963  Schliter 450 D *00.37
86 BERLEB Alfred 1956 Lanz D1616 D *04.39
375 PAINTNER Michael 1954 Hanomag R45 D *21.56
160 MANFRIN Marco 1965 Fiat 211 | *34.20
305 KLOSTERMEIER 1967  Eicher EM300 D 38.75
Stefan
304 KERSCHER Georg 1960 Hanomag R435 D 46.07
240 WIESBAUER 1962  Eicher Puma D 01:59.75
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214
406
352
398

390
372
276

127
326

354
216
373
238
401
353

357

232
322
24
62
413
107

10.

434
433

95
264

11.

19
110

207
174
212
236

12.

33
399
237
421
370
140

13.

Johannes

TOC Hirscheg Stmk.

PARZ Markus 1948 Steyr T 26
RIEDL Manfred 1956  Steyr 280
REINISCH Karl 1961  Porsche A140
SCHMID Philipp 1952  Steyr 280

Historischer Fahrzeugverein Deining |

KASSNER Burkhard 1969 Deutz D 5506
SOBOTTA Paul 1971  Eicher 3007
GSCHWENDNER 1961 Fendt Fam. 2
Michael

LEINBACH Anton 1957 FendtF18
WIEDENBAUER Franz 1959  Steyr 182

Oldtimer Verein Gries im Pinzgau

BACHER Christoph 1966 Fiat 315
FORNETRAN Josef 1947  Steyr 180
STOCKMAIER Daniel 1953  Steyr 180
STOCKMAIER Patrick 1963  Steyr 188
THURNER Andreas 1969 Massey Ferg.
STOCKMAIER 1965 IHC B414
Caroline

STOCKMAIER Katrin 1971 Massey Ferg.

Oldtimerclub Neustift

HAHN Johann 1960 Steyr 188
AIGNER Johann 1957  Steyr T182
PFEIFFER Peter 1950 Steyr T80
LEUTGEB Patrick 1958  Steyr T80s
PFEIFFER Christian 1967  Steyr T280a
PFEIFFER Patrick 1958  Steyr T84a

Schlepperfreunde Ziegenhain

JUDEFEIND Jens 1989  Kirovets 700
RODEWALD Florian 1989  Fortschritt

THIEL Marcus 1956 Porsche AP16
THIEL Philipp 1966 Massey Ferguson

Bulldogfreunde Niederbayern

DELLEFANT Benedikt 1956 IHC D212
STEINHAUSER 1959 Hanomag R217
Konrad

RIEGER Joachim 1950 Eicher 25
Bergwinkl Georg 1956 Deere/Lanz
WEINZIERL Johannes 1950 SCHLUTERDS25
SCHIERL Manfred 1961 Hatz TL28

Historischer Fahrzeugverein Deining Il

FUCHS Xaver 1959 Deutz D15
GLASAUER Florian 1973 IHC 654
SOBOTTA Florian 1952  Eicher L28I
BAUER Michael 1977  Deutz 8006
MAYR Eduard 1972  Eicher 3007
SOBOTTA Robert 1956 Eicher ED16

Ersatzteil & Oldtimerhandels GmbH
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01:04.66

*02.39
*16.49
*19.86
*25.92

01:12.03

*01.57
*17.87
*22.55

*30.04
01:44.81

01:37.74

*04.18
*14.64
*26.28
*52.64
56.35
01:03.46

01:13.31

01:38.42

*00.33
*18.52
*30.76
*48.81
02:07.41
02:39.76

01:59.28

*01.48
*06.98
*17.64
*01:33.18

02:22.46

*19.45
*30.02

*44.95
*48.04
01:29.60
03:02.89

02:24.65

*01.04
*24.02
*50.57
*01:09.02
01:18.69
01:51.08

02:33.00
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463
465
116
464

466

14.

347
87
23

293
213
92
74

15.

338
119
337

60

261
197

16.

437
442
381
439
313

17.

227
444
153
459
191

32

18.

258
246
470
403
415
380

19.

156
301

31
103

20.
69

LANGE Marco
JORG Edwin

PUCHBAUER Gerald

ROHRLEITNER
Edmund

SOLKNER Johann

Schwimmbach V

OBERMEIER Johann
BOLSTERL Stefan
HORMANNSKIRCHNER

Martin

HUBER Manfred
WICK Giinther
NUNNER Martin

STRASSER Josef

1964
1960
1960
1961

1957

1958
1957
1957

1958
1950
1953
1954

Steyr 190
Massey Ferg.
Steyr T84e
Porsche 329E

Porsche

Rohr R40 RH
Guldner ADN9
Eicher ED 13

Hanomag R435
Schliter DS
Eicher ED16
Deutz F1 514

Esborner Schlepperfreunde

JUNG Sascha
FRIEDEL Michael

GRAUMANN Ernst

HASENKAMPER
Achim

POST Uwe

BOHMER Matthias
Tullnerfelder Oldies

ZAUNER Josef
GASSNER Josef

REISINGER Josef

FUCHS Rupert

SPEISER-JOCHL
Walter

Die Hesse komme

ROQOS Dietmar
BOS Wolfgang
KILIAN Holger
MULLER Randolf
SCHMIDT Jirgen
FEIX Knut

Hessenpower

KREX Harald

SCHALLER Herbert
SPANGENBERG Arne

MATERN Uwe
KESTNER Volker

SALZMANN Manfred

Oldtimerfreunde Stratwies

RUHLAND Christian
HOFBAUER Johann

EDERER Konrad
EDERER Franz

1964
1963
1963
1958

1972
1960

1949
1974
1974
1954
1965

1957
1954
1956
1961
19563
1958

1965
1964
1965
1970
1974
1963

1955
1963
1956
1959

Deutz D40
Fendt Fix 2
MAN 4P1
Porsche Jun.

Fendt 1D
Eicher EM200

STEYRT 180
MF 135 MP
Ferguson 148
Steyr T 180
Ford 2000

Lanz D 2402
Deutz FL 514
Lanz D 2016
Kramer
Ferguson TEA
Mc Cormick

Eicher ES202
JohnDeere300
Hanomag 301
Hanomag 601
John Deere
Gildner G 50

Mc Cormick
MAN 4P1

Mc Cormick
Mc Cormick

Letzeburger Frenn vum Grof3glockner

SCHAAF PIT

1964

Fendt F15H6
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*27.63
*29.18
*31.29
*01:04.90

03:30.15

02:46.13

*14.17
*20.39
*01:05.54

*01:06.03
01:25.07
01:26.42
02:01.15

02:46.84

*00.54
*13.22
*58.30
*01:34.78

01:50.48
03:14.96

02:53.83

*17.42
*42.68
*45.27
*01:08.46
02:04.44

03:02.68

*17.90
*20.24
*01:01.98
*01:22.56
01:43.38
07:19.58

03:03.36

*25.78
*40.26
*42.08
*01:15.24
01:59.23
02:06.63

03:25.65

*23.39
*32.21
*57.71
*01:32.34

03:54.21
*11.07
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441
176
211
195
280

21.

76
120
221

65
108
282

22.

323
307
177
209
388

23.

432

11
431
158

24.

151
138
308
171
248
265
155

25.

183
118
295
126
292

26.

294

20
424
188
247
166

27.

364
429

46
270
362

HOUWEN Martin 1961  Fordson Dext
VREHEN PAUL 1941  Fendt F22Z
VREHEN Willy 1961 Fendt225GT
ALTMEISCH Paul 1959 DeutzD258S
SCHAAF Ed 1955 Fendt F15H6
Freistadter Oldtimer Hobby

WEISS Norbert 1956 Steyr T 80
GATTRINGER Josef 1956 Steyr T 84
SCHINAGL Wilhelm 1948 Steyr T 180
OTT Fabian 1956  Steyr T80
PUM Wilhelm 1964 Steyr T 86
WEISSENBOCK 1958 Steyr T84
Magdalena

Niederbarnimer Treckerfreunde

DIEKELMANN Jorg 1961 Famolus 36
KRUGER Burkhard 1978  Eicher Tiger
WOLTER Thomas 1940 Primus P 22
SCHOLZ Uwe 1959  Eicher EM200
THIEKE UIf 1964 Hanomag 500

Traktorkameradschaft Netpherland

RAMESCH Andrea 1965 Deutz D80
KRENGEL Ulrich 1955 Fahr D90
RAMESCH Reinhold 1971  Deutz 10006
STAHL Markus 1961 Deutz D25
Schwimmbach |

BUCHMEIER Josef j. 1956 Lanz 2016
SCHEUERER Dominik 1953 Eicher ED16
LOFFLER Christian 1961  Eicher Tiger
BARON Roberto 1965 WM 22
ZACCARELLI Luca 1949  Steyr 180
ZERBINI Andrea 1952  Steyr 180
NIKLAS Martin 1961  Mc Cormick

Schwimmbach IV

REINER Manuel 1956 Deutz F2L612
BUCHMEIER Josef s. 1958 MAN 2F1
BERLEB Johann 1974  Fendt GT 231
CALLEGARI Michele 1956  Steyr 80
FRANK Anton 1953 Hanomag R 35

Landesmannschaft Sachsen-Anhalt

MULLER Karl-Heinz 1972  Eicher Tiger
LAUENROTH Giinter 1959 MAN 2F1
WOLTJE Harm 1973  Schliter 850
BANECKE Erich 1938 Lanz Bulldog
WIEGEL Rudolf 1956  IFA Nordh.
STORK Bernhard 1964  Eiche rTiger2
Dornwiesenhof

SCHMIDT Martin 1987  Fiat 45-66
BAY Rainer 1985  Schllter 1050
KUHNLE Bernd 1952  Fendt
KOBSTADT Ralf 1966  Eicher Tiger
BINDER Heinz 1967 Fendt 3Sa
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*12.97
*01:26.18
*02:03.99

02:53.95
04:43.88

04:24.67

*22.95
*01:11.64
*01:21.66
*01:28.42

01:37.85
01:55.68

04:28.40

* 34.36
*52.93
*01:01.67
*01:59.44
03:07.57

04:43.39

*01.03
*27.31
*38.49
*03:36.56

04:57.73

*29.50
*45.60
*47.36
*02:55.27
04:39.22
04:43.92
07:57.98

05:15.33

*35.18
*47.36
*01:46.41
*02:06.38
02:12.94

05:37.51

*26.23
*01:25.22
*01:48.78
*01:57.28

02:48.32
05:09.77

05:56.95

*07.15
*01:21.52
*01:25.79
*03:02.49

04:13.90
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28.

286
368
14
98
122

29.

391
159

38
458

30.
251

377
363

30
361

31.

136
111
203
121

32.

284

70
417
288

33.
371
358

387
299

34.

100
63
134

89

35.

167
210
394
291

36.

414
125

Oldtimer-Traktorfreunde-Leuzendorf

RIEDEL Walter

HORBER Alexander

ROST Manfred

WOHLFAHRT Markus
HACHTEL Jirgen

OTMV team 2

SCHILDER Cornelis
VEREECKEN Theo

ROZEMA Tjerk

LINDENBERGH
Gommert

TFG

AUSSERHOFER

Manfred

SCHARLER Herbert
SCHARLER Peter
SCHARLER Stefanie

LANG Anton

1964
1967
1954
1955
1958

1963
1960
1957
1948

1959

1961
1976
1957
1979

Massey FE35
Hurlimann D
Lanz D12
Hanomag R 16
Steyr T84

Bolinder 350
Steyr 84e
McCormick
Steyr 180

Steyr 180 A

Eicher Tiger

MasseyFerguson

Warchalowski
Massy Ferg.

O O 000

NL
NL
NL

>

> > > >

Henk Ligtenberg Brouwershoekse toerkearls

MENNINK Henk

VAN DEN BERG Henk
LIGTENBARG Henk

GOTINK J. G.

1966
1958
1959
1948

MC Cormick
Fendt Fw17
Deutz D25

Ferguson 20

Stammtisch Schwabische Alb

GALLNER Helmut
SCHNITZLER Ralf
SEITTER Karl-Eugen

RAPP Gerhard

Jeroen Hagen Brouwershoekse toerkearls

MEERBEEK Albert W.
VAN DEN BERG

Bennie

LANGENBARG H.J.

HAGEN Jeroen
Dorfkinder

HUBER Alexander

MOCHEL Martin

HEINZLMEIER
Sebastian

HUBER Stephan

1958
1957
1970
1962

1972
1970

1970
1962

1958
1954
1955

1957

Kartoffel-Freunde-OWL

STRATMANN Gregor
STORK Christopher

WERK Totila
DRUKE Séren

Team Coevorden

HEIJINK Johan
KERSSIES Gert

1962
1957
1964
1961

1967
1964

Eicher ED26
Hela D12S
Mc Cormick
J | CASE 840

International
Fendt Farmer

Same 4821
Fendt FW 24

Hanomag 217
Steyr T80
Hanomag 19

Hanomag R16

Eicher EM200
Deutz D25

Eicher EM295
Eicher EM300

Steyr 280A
Steyr 86e
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NL

06:20.08

*44.75
*01:27.48
*01:47.19
*02:20.66

03:57.96

06:31.40

*13.09
*01:21.94
*02:23.84
*02:32.53

07:14.33
* 06.46

*52.81
*02:12.63
*04:02.43

05:09.50

08:14.13

*27.31
*01:40.03
*02:05.47
*04:01.32

08:58.40

*56.78
*01:00.92
*01:05.99
*05:54.71

09:17.22
* 55.67
*01:51.71

*02:50.06
*03:39.78

16:07.81

*08.82
*02:06.63
*06:22.47

*07:29.89

16:30.11

*01:28.74
*01:31.30
*05:15.13
*08:14.94

20:46.72

*13.44
*01:36.01
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283
349

37.

450
447
451
169
448

VOSSEBELD Daniek
VOSSEBELD Willem

Hoizhacker

PANCKOW Lars
HORGER Giinter
LANGENBEIN Andy
WERNER Gerhard
MAIER Josef

Auswertung: 18.09.2021

mit SportManager © Manfred Volgger - www.sportedv.at

1963
1967

1954
1959
1958
1963
1960

Allis Chalmers
Allis-Chalmers

Eicher ED16
Porsche Super
Eicher ED100
Eicher G220
Fendt F220GT
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*09:11.00
*09:46.27

22:29.66

*05:27.29
*05:33.15
*05:41.74
*05:47.48

06:31.08
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